
(New!)

1,53m·1,53m·1,70m

(New!)

1,24m·1,24m·H
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 3, 10m·1,80m·1,72m (10’2 ″x5'11''x5'8'')

Illinois Maxi

 3, 10m·1,80m·1,72m (10’2 ″x5'11''x5'8'')

Kyoto Maxi

1,80m·1,80m·3,06m

3, 10m·1,53m·1,70m

1,53m·1,53m·1,70m

1,40m·1,40m·1,50m

3, 10m·1,53m·1,70m

1,60m·1,60m·1,70m

MAXI

01

TWIN

02

JUNIOR

03

MINI

04

Limited
Edition

06

1,40m·1,40m·H

1,40m·1,40m·1,50m

BASIC

05
Images soon

9.500€6.200€

4.900€

Light kit

Carpet flooring

Grass on roof

Key lock

Mainteinance paint

Light kit

Carpet flooring

Grass on roof

Curtain guide

Mainteinance paint

Light kit

Carpet flooring

Grass on roof

Curtain guide

Light kit

Carpet flooring

Grass on roof

Special color

Mainteinance paint

Paint (supply)

Fully painted

Elevated Floor

Door & window

Light kit

Carpet flooring

Grass on roof

Key lock

Mainteinance paint

Terrace

Light kit

Carpet flooring

Grass on roof

Curtain guide

"Kyoto" table

Mainteinance paint

Light kit

Carpet flooring

Grass on roof

Curtain guide

Table "Kyoto"

Mainteinance paint

Light kit

Carpet flooring

Grass on roof

Table "kyoto"

Mainteinance paint

Light kit

Carpet flooring

Grass on roof

Special color

Mainteinance paint

Paint (supply)

Fully painted

Elevated Floor

Door & window

Table "Kyoto"

Light kit

Carpet flooring

Grass on roof

Special color

Mainteinance paint

Light kit

Carpet flooring

Grass on roof

Key lock

Mainteinance paint

Light kit

Carpet flooring

Grass on roof

Curtain guides (2u)

Mainteinance paint

+440€

+360€

+280€

+80€

+193€

+220€

+200€

+160€

+160€

+77€

+140€

+540€

+150€

+180€

+440€

+360€

+280€

+80€

+193€

+400€

+340€

+320€

+280€

+160€

+90€

+129€

+220€

+200€

+160€

+80€

+90€

   +77€

+180€

+150€

+120€

+90€

+77€

+340€

+320€

+280€

+160€

129€

+220€

+200€

+160€

+80€

+160€

+560€

+180€

+180€

+90€

+180€

+150€

+120€

+160€

+77€

+380€

+240€

+220€

+160€

+193€

2.950€

5.200€ 8.400€

2.950€

2.490€ 2.690€

1.280€ 1.180€

5.500€

GARDEN PLAYHOUSES FOR PRIVATE USE
PRICE LIST 2016

TERMS AND CONDITIONS
Rates valid within the following European countries: Austria, Belgium, France, Germany, Greece, Ireland, Italy,
Liechtenstein, Luxembourg, Netherlands, Poland, Portugal, Spain, Switzerland
Prices includes VAT and delivery, except for orders below 2200 € (All except Basic versions)
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PUBLIC & INDOOR PLAYHOUSES
Price list 2016

PUBLIC
INDOOR
4 Walls

01

PUBLIC
INDOOR
3 Walls

02

PUBLIC
INDOOR
4 Walls

03

PUBLIC
OUTDOOR

04 Kyoto FUN

Kyoto Indoor 3W

Kyoto Indoor

Kyoto Indoor 2W

Hobikken Indoor 3W

Hobikken Indoor

Hobikken Indoor 2W

Kyoto Indoor 2W

StijlHaus Indoor 3W

StijlHaus Indoor

StijlHaus Indoor 2W

PRIVATE
USE

05

Full roof +60€

Floor and feet

Table "Kyoto"

1.950€

+250€

+90

Door

Full painted

2-Floors, stairs

 +120€

+300€

+800€

1,20m·1,20m·1,20m

850€

750€

600€

900€

1,20m·1,20m·1,20m

800€

700€

1,20m·1,20m·1,20m

2,40m·1,20m·1,20m 2,40x1,20x1,20m 2,40m·1,20m·1,20m

1,20m·1,20m·1,20m 1,20m·1,20m·1,20m 1,20m·1,20m·1,20m

900€

800€

700€

1,40m·1,40m·1,50m

TERMS AND CONDITIONS
Rates valid within the following European countries: Austria, Belgium, France, Germany, Greece, Ireland, Italy,
Liechtenstein, Luxembourg, Netherlands, Poland, Portugal, Spain, Switzerland
Prices includes VAT. Delivery not included, except for orders over 2,200 €.

Roof 1,2*1,2

Roof 1,2*2,4

+60€

Paint supply (8l.)

Fully painted

+108€

+405€

Roof

Foamed plastic

Birch plywood

Birch plywoodWood MDF, laqued Wood MDF, vinile

Wood MDF, vinyl siding

Wood MDF, faces melamine

Wood MDF, laqued

Wood MDF, laqued Birch plywood Wood MDF, vinile

650€

+60€

+90€

Roof 1,2*1,2

Roof 1,2*2,4

+60€

+90€

Roof 1,2*1,2
+60€

Roof 1,2*1,2
+90€

Paint supply (6l.)

Fully painted

+96€

+360€

Paint supply (4l.)

Fully painted

+84€

+315€
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